
2020  SPRINGTIME TEAM
COMPETITION ENTRY FORM

Largest REGISTERED team prize! 
Team with the most individual registrants on any ONE team WINS! 

The team competition will be scored cross-country style. The three lowest scores in each category will be awarded gift 

certificates from Momo's & Publix. Unlimited entries per team allowed. A team must consist of at least five individual 

Springtime event entrants. Five fastest times will count towards a team score.

PLEASE PRINT INFORMATION

Team Name

Team Captain/Representative

Team Captain Telephone-Day- Evening-

 LAST NAME FIRST NAME AGE Gender (M/F) 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

Team Captain Signature Date

* Business / Agency Division- Team members may include men and women employed by the organization they represent.

No additional fee to compete as a team. All individual team members MUST be pre-registered. Unlimited entries per team. 

Team registration form must be submitted to Tim Unger by NOON, Friday March 27, 2020.
Team captains may E-mail team roster to runner1612@gmail.com and peggriff91@gmail.com by NOON Friday March  27.

For more information please contact GWTC Team Coordinator Tim Unger @ runner1612@gmail.com 

www.springtime10k.com www.gulfwinds.org

TEAM CATEGORY - Select ONE

5k (ANY TEAM, ANY COMBINATION)

10k OPEN (ANY COMBINATION) 
10k Women (Ladies Only) 
10k Business/Agency * 
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http://www.springtime10k.com/
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